EVENT TIMETABLE

750 Motor Club Race Day

Snetterton 200

Saturday 13 October 2018

Gates open at 7:30

09:00
09:20
09:45
10:05
10:30
10:50
11:15
11:35
12:05
12:35

13:50
14:15
14:40
15:10
15:35
16:05
16:35
17:00
17:35

Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Locost Championship
Heritage Parts Centre Formula Vee Championship
Raceparts 750 Formula Championship

K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship

Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Locost Chmpionship
Endurance Financial RGB Sports 1000 Championship
Raceparts Historic 750 Formula Series

Heritage Parts Centre Formula Vee Championship
Raceparts 750 Formula Championship

K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship

Lunch Break

Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Locost Championship
Endurance Financial RGB Sports 1000 Championship
Heritage Parts Centre Formula Vee Championship
Raceparts Historic 750 Formula Series

Raceparts 750 Formula Championship

K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship

Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Locost Championship
Endurance Financial RGB Sports 1000 Championship
Raceparts Historic 750 Formula Series - Handicap Race

www.snhetterton.co.uk

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Race 4
Race 5
Race 6
Race 7
Race 8
Race 9
Race 10
Race 11
Race 12

15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
13 mins + 1 lap
13 mins + 1 lap
13 mins + 1 lap

13 mins + 1 lap
13 mins + 1 lap
13 mins + 1 lap
13 mins + 1 lap
13 mins + 1 lap
13 mins + 1 lap
13 mins + 1 lap
23 mins + 1 lap
15 mins

Timetable is provisional and subject to change




